TER

ENERGY

PARTNERS

]

13-3/8" , 0'-1336'
Hole Size: 17-1/2"

9-5/8", 0"-3130'

Hole size: 12-1/4"

TOC @ 4250' CBL

MV13

4-1R", 0-11952'
Hole\size: 8-3/4"

Well Name
Location
Field

County

API
Elevation_KB
Elevation_GL
Footages

Spud 03/03/2024

Federal RG 413-18-298

Current WBD

Federal RG 413-18-297
Lot 12 Sec 13 2S98W 6

PARACHUTE
Rio Blanco
05-103-12578

30’
6667ft

957 FSL 1058 FEL

Conductor Casing 0-114' 20" 78.67#
Surface Casing 0-1336" 13-3/8" 54.5#
Intermediate Casing 0-3130" 9-5/8" 36.0#
Prod Casing 0-11952" 4-1/2" 11.64
Tubing 11390"

Formation Depths

Green River 888"

Wasatch 2601'

Ohio Creek 6735'

Cameo 10234'

Rollins 10740’

Cozzette 10879'

[Corcoran 11208

Sego 11398

TOC - 4250°

Completed Intervals

MV13
MV12
MV11l
MV10
MV9
Mv8
Mv7
MV6
MV5
Mv4
MV3
MV2
MV1
Cameo
Cozzette
Corcoran
Sego

Top Perf

6757
6996
8411
8568'
8753'
8935'
9116'
9295'
9473'
9656'
9825'
10005
10185'
10360’
10890
10091"
11413

Prepared By: Melissa Luke

Bottom Perf

6949’
7179
8554
8733
8920'
9089’
9267
9441
9638'
9803
9978'
10163'
10338’
10686'
11045'
11362'
11856"
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